
2026 DIOCESAN ALLOTMENT CALCULATION
Based on Churchwardens’ Parochial Returns

Diocese of Toronto
135 Adelaide St E.
Toronto, ON  M5C 1L8
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Allotment Rate 24.70%

Grants
Capital +
Our Faith
Our Hope

Parkdale - Toronto West
Epiphany and St. Mark, Parkdale 248,738 0 3,847 8,550 205 20,180 0 0 0 129,562 116,239 86,365 110,722 27,348 2,27986,394
St. Anne, Toronto 657,697 47,066 1,210 76,468 6,044 237,055 0 108,596 0 0 145,585 173,151 106,245 26,243 2,187183,286
St. George by the Grange 527,392 0 0 70,000 0 47,500 14,286 147,187 0 202,772 291,266 0 164,679 40,676 3,39045,647
St. Hilda, Fairbank 354,543 408 11,972 0 0 7,102 1,262 0 0 159,286 107,420 100,125 122,277 30,202 2,517174,513
St. Martin-in-the-Fields 570,690 31,450 23,076 13,500 15,433 157,599 21,395 54,383 0 162,737 150,355 61,745 124,946 30,862 2,57291,117
St. Mary and St. Martha 363,883 0 4,354 6,800 0 0 24,209 4,086 0 241,728 201,884 235,810 226,474 55,939 4,66282,706
St. Mary Magdalene 408,599 3,927 3,392 45,867 5,481 2,735 0 18,883 0 108,946 83,899 63,757 85,534 21,127 1,761219,368
St. Matthias, Bellwoods 91,299 0 600 0 5,000 0 0 0 0 74,744 89,378 89,741 84,621 20,901 1,74210,955
St. Michael and All Angels 494,859 84,128 879 34,838 47,307 52,442 202,395 230,861 206,365 213,207 52,662 4,38972,870
St. Olave, Swansea 453,014 36,798 1,365 0 3,787 59,894 10,350 0 210,765 226,675 181,189 206,210 50,934 4,244130,055
St. Paul, Runnymede 203,602 0 1,000 0 7,257 1,271 0 0 0 135,836 120,079 102,948 119,621 29,546 2,46258,238
St. Stephen in-the-Fields 298,520 32,409 40 30,786 5,000 15,000 24,219 8,064 87,942 84,083 117,270 96,432 23,819 1,98595,060
St. Thomas, Huron Street 1,345,321 201,510 326 0 102,146 257,945 0 0 0 491,439 339,036 434,406 421,627 104,142 8,678291,955

Total: Parkdale - Toronto West 6,018,157
437,696

52,061
286,809

150,353
806,281 118,809 8,064

2,208,152
2,186,760

1,852,872
2,082,595

514,401
42,867

1,542,164
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To calculate “Assessable Income” for 2026, subtract all “Restricted Fund-Receipts” and “Expense Deductions” from “Total Income”.
The “Amount Due” is calculated by multiplying the “Three Year Average” by the “Allotment Rate”.


